XXVI-00172

From: Hershell Gill <hgill@hgce.pro>
Sent: Wednesday, September 15, 2010 2:30 PM
To: Gensler, Gary <GGensler@CFTC.gov>; Dunn, Michael <MDunn@CFTC.gov>;

Chilton, Bart <BChilton@CFTC.gov>; Sommers, Jill <JSommers@CFTC.gov>;
O'Malia, Scott <SO'Malia@CFTC.gov>; PosLimits <PosLimits@CFTC.gov>

Subject: PROPOSED CONTRACT LIMITS
Attach: img-100915154535.pdf

Please see attachment for my opinion on proposed position limits.

HERSHELL GILL, P.E., SECB
PRESIDENT

HERSHELL GILL CONSULTING ENGINEERS, INC.

4601 PONCE DE LEON BLVD. « SUITE 200 « CORAL GABLES, FL 33146
T 305-667-3631 + F 305-665-9298

WWW.HGCE.PRO
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